
  Revised 11/2021 

Contract Details:     

Contract Term Length of Term 
Contract 
Authorization 

Requested 
Additional 
Authorization 

Revised Total 
Authorization 

Initial Term   1 year   $46,012    $46,012 
Extension Option 1  1 year   $47,867    $47,867 
Extension Option 2  1 year   $47,184    $47,184 
Extension Option 3  1 year   $39,367    $39,367 
Contract Amendment     $25,000    $25,000 
Optional Extension 4  1 year   $39,368    $39,368 
Proposed Amendment       $52,200   $52,200 
Total   5 years $244,930    $52,200  $297,131 

 


